Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

5145 Amestoy Ave
Encino, CA 91316
EVENT DATE: APRIL 24TH, 2025

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 12PM

ORDER #006273

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: April 9, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: FRIDAY OR MONDAY TIME

TBD

Description
General

Gooseneck, Chandelier Support
Greenery (TO COVER GOOSENECKS)
Banquet Table, Queen

Acrylic Podium #1

Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 10ft Height

Ivory Chiffon Swags over the Ivory velvet drape
SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE | PRICED WITH THE IVORY VELVET DRAPE

Medium Chandelier, French Empire
(4) INSIDE - CEILING HEIGHT IS 10FT | (2) OUTSIDE BY THE BUFFET
STATIONS
Services
Trucking Fee

Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/18/2025 @ 01:47 PM PST

Qtty Price
6 $70.00
6 $0.00
8 $18.00
1 $150.00
1 $300.00
1 $0.00
6 $350.00
1 $350.00
4 $175.00
4 $175.00

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$420.00
$0.00
$144.00

$150.00

$300.00

$0.00

$2,100.00

$350.00
$700.00

$700.00

$3,114.00
$1,750.00
$0.00
($467.10)
$4,396.90
($0.00)
$4,396.90
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