## **ORDER #006273**



## **Culinary Creations by Chumie**

Order Date: April 9, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: 5145 Amestoy Ave Encino, CA 91316

EVENT DATE: APRIL 24TH, 2025

**INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 12PM** 

PICK UP: FRIDAY OR MONDAY TIME

TBD

עם ז				
	Qtty	Price		Total
Gooseneck, Chandelier Support	6	\$70.00	Т	\$420.00
Greenery (TO COVER GOOSENECKS)	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Banquet Table, Queen	8	\$18.00	Т	\$144.00
Acrylic Podium #1	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 10ft Height	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
Ivory Chiffon Swags over the Ivory velvet drape SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE   PRICED WITH THE IVORY VELVET DRAPE	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Medium Chandelier, French Empire (4) INSIDE - CEILING HEIGHT IS 10FT   (2) OUTSIDE BY THE BUFFET STATIONS	6	\$350.00	Т	\$2,100.00
Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$3,114.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$1,750.00
	Taxes (tax excempt):			\$0.00
	Discounts:			(\$467.10)
	Total:			\$4,396.90
				(\$0.00)
		Bala	nce:	\$4,396.90
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support  Greenery (TO COVER GOOSENECKS)  Banquet Table, Queen  Acrylic Podium #1  Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 10ft Height  Ivory Chiffon Swags over the Ivory velvet drape SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE   PRICED WITH THE IVORY VELVET DRAPE  Medium Chandelier, French Empire (4) INSIDE - CEILING HEIGHT IS 10FT   (2) OUTSIDE BY THE BUFFET STATIONS  Trucking Fee Installation Fee	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support 6 Greenery (TO COVER GOOSENECKS) 6 Banquet Table, Queen 8 Acrylic Podium #1 1  Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 10ft Height 1 Ivory Chiffon Swags over the Ivory velvet drape SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE   PRICED WITH THE IVORY VELVET DRAPE 6 Medium Chandelier, French Empire (4) INSIDE - CEILING HEIGHT IS 10FT   (2) OUTSIDE BY THE BUFFET STATIONS  Trucking Fee 1 Installation Fee 4 Breakdown Fee 4	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support 6 \$70.00  Greenery (TO COVER GOOSENECKS) 6 \$0.00  Banquet Table, Queen 8 \$18.00  Acrylic Podium #1 1 \$150.00  Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 20ft x 10ft Height 1 \$300.00  Ivory Chiffon Swags over the Ivory velvet drape 1 \$0.00  SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE   PRICED WITH THE IVORY VELVET DRAPE  Medium Chandelier, French Empire 6 \$350.00  (4) INSIDE - CEILING HEIGHT IS 10FT   (2) OUTSIDE BY THE BUFFET  Trucking Fee 1 \$350.00  Installation Fee 4 \$175.00  Breakdown Fee 4 \$175.00  Total Labor/Services/Marxes (tax excerned biscout Total Labor/Services/Marxes (tax excerned b	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support   6   \$70.00   T